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Azerbaijan

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Baku
	Kamalya Rustamova
	kamalya_r@hotmail.com 



Bangladesh
Trained in Lucknow, September 2017

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Dhaka
	Prof Sabera Khatun 
	sabera120khatun12@yahoo.com 

	Dhaka
	Prof Ashrafunnessa
	ashra58@yahoo.co.uk 

	Dhaka
	Prof Shirin Akhter Begum, 
	 

	Dhaka
	Dr Lutfa Begum Lipi 
	lutfa.ssmc@gmail.com 

	Chittagong 
	Dr Shahana Begum 
	drshahanashelly@yahoo.com 



Eastern European trainers

	Country, City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Albania, Tirane 
	Ms. Mirela Mino
	mrista1966@yahoo.com 

	Albania, Tirane
	Ms. Anila Bejko
	ani_xhani@yahoo.com 

	Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Sladibor Lakić
	sladibor.lakic@kc-bl.com 

	Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Ivana Čuljak
	Ivana_culjak@yahoo.com 

	Georgia 
	Tamar Alibegashvili
	talibegashvili@yahoo.com 

	Georgia 
	Madonna Jugeli
	dr_djugeli@yahoo.com 

	Kosovo, Prishtina
	Dr. Memli Morina
	memli.morina@gmail.com 

	Macedonia, Skopje
	Dr. Goran Dimitrov
	gorandimi@gmail.com 

	Moldova 
	Dr. Uliana Tabuica
	uliana.tabuica@gmail.com 

	Serbia 
	Dr. Snezana Zujkovic
	snezana.zujkovic@gmail.com 

	Ukraine 
	Dr. Galyna Maystruk
	maistruk@rhr.org.ua

	Uzbekistan 
	Dr. Muhabbat Akhmedova
	wwc-akhmedova@mail.ru 

	Uzbekistan 
	Dr. Maksudova Dilnozkhon
	dilyok@mail.ru 





Indian trainers
Trained in Delhi April 2016

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Mumbai
	Dr Usha Saraiya
	ushasaraiya@hotmail.com 

	Delhi
	Dr Vijay Zutshi 
	drvzutshi@gmail.com 

	Delhi 
	Dr Gauri Gandhi 
	ggandhi2004@yahoo.co.in 

	Delhi 
	Dr Neerja Bhatla 
	neerja.bhatla07@gmail.com 

	Lucknow 
	Dr Uma  Singh 
	usinghkgmu@hotmail.com 

	Chennai 
	Dr Ramani Rajendran 
	rajendran1955@gmail.com 

	Coimbatore 
	Dr Seetha Panikkar 
	seethamet@gmail.com 

	Delhi 
	Dr Saritha Shamsunder 
	shamsundersaritha@gmail.com 

	Delhi 
	Dr Shalini Rajaram 
	rajaram.shalini@gmail.com 

	Vellore 
	Dr Abraham Peedicayle 
	abraham@cmcvellore.ac.in 

	Mumbai 
	Dr Sharmila Pimple 
	drsharmilapatil@yahoo.com 

	Kancheepuram, TN 
	Dr Radha Bai Prabhu 
	radhaprabhu54@ymail.com 

	Thane 
	Dr Priya Ganesh Kumar 
	drpriyagk@gmail.com 

	Kolkata
	Dr Ranajit Mandal 
	kranajitmandal@yahoo.co.in 

	Delhi  
	Dr Rupinder Sekhon 
	rupysekhon@hotmail.com 

	Delhi 
	Dr Sumita Mehta 
	sumitadr@gmail.com 

	Coimbatore  
	Dr Latha Balasubramani 
	lbalasubramani70@gmail.com 

	Delhi 
	Dr Vinita Kumar 
	drivinitakumar@yahoo.co.in 

	Chennai 
	Dr Malliga Subramanian 
	prevonco@gmail.com 

	Delhi  
	Dr Seema Singhal 
	drseemasinghal@gmail.com 



Trained in Lucknow, September 2017

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Jaipur 
	Dr Veena Acharya
	acharyaveena@yahoo.com 

	Ghaziabad 
	Dr Neelu Khaneja
	nkhaneja1010@yahoo.com 

	Mumbai 
	Dr Geethanjali Amin
	amingeethanjali@gmail.com 

	Mumbai 
	Dr Maya Lulla
	dr_maya_lulla@rediffmail.com 

	Gurgaon 
	Dr Sabhyata Gupta, 
	drsabhyat@yahoo.com 

	Trivandrum
	Dr Rema P
	drremaanil@gmail.com 

	Cuttack 
	Dr Bhagyalami Nayak
	blnayak2266@gmail.com 

	Tumkur
	Dr Jyothi Siddu
	jyothisiddu4@gmail.com 

	Hyderabad 
	Dr Vasundhara Kamineni
	vparliker@yahoo.com 

	Delhi 
	Dr Jyoti Meena
	drjyotirajesh@gmail.com 

	Kochi
	Dr Anupama Rajan
	anupamashyam@gmail.com 

	Lucknow
	Dr Shuchi Agarwal
	obgexpert@gmail.com 

	Lucknow
	Dr Malvika Misra
	drmalvikam@gmail.com 

	Lucknow
	Dr Nisha Singh
	nisha.kgmc@gmail.com 

	Jabalpur
	Dr Kavita Singh
	drkavitasingh@rediffmail.com 

	Kolkata
	Dr Jaydip Bhaumik
	jaydip.bhaumik@tmckolkata.com 



Trained On-line June-July 2020

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Kolkata 
	Dr Dipanwita Banajee
	dr.dipanwita@yahoo.co.in 

	Pune, Maharashtra
	Dr Smita Joshi 
	smitanjoshi18@gmail.com 

	Kolhapaur, Maharashtra 
	Dr. Bharati Rajendra Abhyankar
	bharatiya62@gmail.com 

	Kochi, Kerala 
	Dr Neetha Sreedharan
	dr.neethasreedharan@gmail.com 



Trained Online 2021

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Delhi
	Dr Bindiya Gupta
	dr_bindiya_gupta@yahoo.co.in 

	Delhi
	Dr Amita Suneja
	amita_suneja@yahoo.co.in 

	Delhi
	Dr Swati Agrawal
	drswatimail@gmail.com 

	Delhi
	Dr Anuradha Singh
	sbxy@rediffmail.com 

	Puducherry
	Dr S. Murali
	muralidraiims@gmail.com 



Trained online 2023

	City
	Name
	E-mail

	Shivpuri                                                            
	Dr Uma Jain
	ujain880@gmail.com 

	Kerala
	Dr Dhanya Dinesh
	dhanyadinesh13@gmail.com 

	Punjab  
	Dr Preeti Dev                                    
	drpreetidev@gmail.com  

	PONDICHERRY
	Dr Parvathi Naik
	parvathinaik1@gmail.com 

	Kerala
	Dr Anila Tressa                                 
	dranilatresa@gmail.com  



Mongolia
Trained in Lucknow, September 2017

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Ulaanbaatar
	Dr Bayarsaikhan Luvsandorj Mongol 
	bayarmongol@cancer-center.gov.mn 

	Ulaanbaatar
	Dr Erdenejargal
	ej_emch@yahoo.com 



Portuguese-speaking Latin American

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Brasil, Rio de Janeiro
	Dr Maria José de Camargo
	mariaj.camargo@hotmail.com 

	Brasil, Rio de Janeiro 
	Dr Isabel do Val
	isabeldoval1@gmail.com 

	Brasil, Rio de Janeiro
	Dr Gutemberg L. Almeida
	gute.almeida@uol.com.br 

	Brasil, Rio de Janeiro 
	Dr Fábio Russomano
	fabiorussomano@gmail.com 



Spanish-speaking Latin American

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Colombia, Bogota 
	Dr Carlos Humberto Pèrez Moreno 
	chperezm@hotmail.com 

	 
	Dr Carlos Buitrago 
	buitragobach@une.net.co 

	 
	Dr Jairo Bonilla 
	ginejairo@yahoo.es 

	 
	Dr Carlos Melo 
	carlosraulmelo@gmail.com 

	 
	 
	 

	Argentina, Buenos Aires
	Dr Silvio Tatti 
	siltatti@fibertel.com.ar 

	Argentina, Buenos Aires 
	Dr Laura Fleider
	laurafleider@gmail.com 

	 
	Dr Gino Venegas 
	ginovenegas@hotmail.com 

	 
	Dr Carlos Buitrago 
	buitragobach@une.net.co 

	 
	Dr Fabio Guitierrez 
	fabio.a.gutierrezb@gmail.com 

	 
	 
	 

	Ecuador, Guayaquil
	Dr Julio Leòn 
	dr_jleon@hotmail.com 

	Ecuador, Cuenca
	Dr Hernan Neira 
	hernanneira@msn.com 

	 
	Dr Jairo Bonilla 
	ginejairo@yahoo.es 

	 
	 
	 

	Mexico, Mexico City 
	Dr Elsa Lopez 
	elsadiazlopez@prodigy.net.mx 

	 
	Dr Regino Uscanga
	suscanga@prodigy.net.mx 

	 
	 
	 

	Paraguay, Asuncion 
	Dra Marina Ortega Rojas
	dramarinaortega@gmail.com 

	 
	 
	 

	Uruguay, Montevideo 
	Dra Natalia Perez Perez
	dranataliaperezperez@gmail.com 

	Uruguay, Solymar 
	Dra Andrea Beracochea
	andreaberacochea@hotmail.com 





Zimbabwe
Trained online 2021

	City
	Name
	E-Mail

	Harare
	Dr Felix Champunyonga
	felchams@yahoo.co.uk 

	
	Dr Ndabaningi Felix Simango                    
	ndabafsimango@gmail.com 
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